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1A51 Conmus, Canada West, Peterboro County, Otonabes
Township

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES

CANADA

N& of
families
occupying

O THE SATD /m? ‘

Vacant,

Building.

Shops, Shofes, Inns, |
Taverns, &ec.

33

35

36

7o

Public Buildings. -

|

Places of Worship. | k




